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Spelling 

This week, we're revisiting the -ed suffix which is often used to change the form of a verb to the past tense (eg walk 

to walked). For each of the words you need to add the –ed suffix to the root word.  

However…..his week’s spellings also recap three of our key spelling rules: double up for a short vowel sound, drop the 

e, drop the y for an i. This means you need to do the correct thing to the root word.  

On Friday, I’d like you to do a spelling test. Choose four words from this list and four from the previous lists. Choose 

words from the third column of this table for the test.   

Spelling rule Root word Simple past tense 

just add suffix groan groaned 

just add suffix splash splashed 

double up grin grinned 

double up drop dropped 

drop the e stumble stumbled 

drop the e confuse confused 

drop the y for an i hurry hurried 

drop the y for an i tidy tidied 

 

Task: practise your spelling using a few of the strategies listed below.  

 

Task 2: Use some of the words in a sentence to show you know what they mean. 


